AA-001
AA-002
AA-039
AA-003
AA-005
AA-006
AA-004
AA-045
AA-007
AA-008
AA-009
AA-019
AA-024
AA-015
AA-020
AA-012
AA-018
AA-016
AA-017
AA-013
AA-010
AA-022
AA-050
AA-021
AA-025
AA-023
AA-049
AA-029
AA-028
AA-037
AA-035
AA-036
AA-034
AA-033
AA-032
AA-038
AA-041
AA-043
AA-042
AA-044
AA-047
AA-046

Team Name
BUDAPEST-SCHULTE
B-TOWN BOYS
SHOOTING STARS
THREE OLIVES
FIDDLESTIX HELLINE
FIDDLESTIX AL
FIDDLESTIX BOB
OASIS BAXTER
EXPENDABLES IlI
BEAN TOWN BRUISERS
GRIZZLY BEARS
ANGRY BIRDS
BANKSHOTS HUMMEL
GRINDERS
HAMMERHEAD HUSTLERS
LOOK WHAT HAPPENED
MOON DOGS
SPORTSMENS STACEY
SPORTSMENS-HARNESS

AA Division

Charter
ALEX
BELL
BELL
BELL
ELIM
ELUM
ELUM
ELUM
HULL
J&S
J&S
L&P
L&P
L&P
L&P
L&P
L&P
L&P
L&P

TH4EM CATS IN THE POOL ROOM  L&P

MISCUES

FURSCIK
ICEHOUSE-ARNAL
LOMBARDI

DEAD STROKE MAFIA
RAZZLES | TANCAK

NO QUARTER WILLIAMS
POST IT UP-ALCORN
THE BAR-MOOR

ITIS WHATIT IS
MIX&MATCH-DAKER
PRIME TIME-SVARDA
RACKONIZE-FUNK
SHOT CALLER-ADAMS
STRAIGHT SHOOTERS
WRECKING CREW

THE MUG-MARVIN
SCORPIONS-STONE
SIX GUNS-WINEGARDNER
UGOT ACTION-COMBS
CRAZY EIGHTS-KOKO
GUZZLERS-ARACICH

LORAIN
M&G
M&G
M&G
OVLS
OVLS
PIONEER
PIONEER
PIONEER
SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SS

STEB
STEB
THOMAS
TRIAREA
TRIAREA

Page 1

Flight
7:30PM
4:30PM
6:00PM
3:00PM
7:30PM
3:00PM
7:30PM
3:00PM
7:30PM
3:00PM
7:30PM
3:00PM
7:30PM
3:00PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
4:30PM
3:00PM
6:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
7:30PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
7:30PM
4:30PM
3:00PM
7:30PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
7:30PM
3:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
4:30PM
6:00PM
4:30PM
3:00PM
6:00PM
4:30PM

Paid
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AA Division 4/27/2014

ID Team Name Charter Flight Paid
AA-048 KNIGHT PLAYERS-SCHIMPF W-K 7:30PM L]
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