AA Division 4/27/2014

ID	Team Name	Charter	Flight	Paid
AA-001	BUDAPEST-SCHULTE	ALEX	7:30PM	
AA-002	B-TOWN BOYS	BELL	4:30PM	
AA-039	SHOOTING STARS	BELL	6:00PM	
AA-003	THREE OLIVES	BELL	3:00PM	
AA-005	FIDDLESTIX HELLINE	ELIM	7:30PM	
AA-006	FIDDLESTIX AL	ELUM	3:00PM	
AA-004	FIDDLESTIX BOB	ELUM	7:30PM	
AA-045	OASIS BAXTER	ELUM	3:00PM	
AA-007	EXPENDABLES III	HULL	7:30PM	
AA-008	BEAN TOWN BRUISERS	J&S	3:00PM	
AA-009	GRIZZLY BEARS	J&S	7:30PM	
AA-019	ANGRY BIRDS	L&P	3:00PM	
AA-024	BANKSHOTS HUMMEL	L&P	7:30PM	
AA-015	GRINDERS	L&P	3:00PM	
AA-020	HAMMERHEAD HUSTLERS	L&P	6:00PM	
AA-012	LOOK WHAT HAPPENED	L&P	7:30PM	
AA-018	MOON DOGS	L&P	4:30PM	
AA-016	SPORTSMENS STACEY	L&P	3:00PM	
AA-017	SPORTSMENS-HARNESS	L&P	6:00PM	
AA-013	TH4EM CATS IN THE POOL ROOM	L&P	3:00PM	
AA-010	MISCUES	LORAIN	3:00PM	
AA-022	FURSCIK	M&G	7:30PM	
AA-050	ICEHOUSE-ARNAL	M&G	3:00PM	
AA-021	LOMBARDI	M&G	3:00PM	
AA-025	DEAD STROKE MAFIA	OVLS	7:30PM	
AA-023	RAZZLES I TANCAK	OVLS	4:30PM	
AA-049	NO QUARTER WILLIAMS	PIONEER	3:00PM	
AA-029	POST IT UP-ALCORN	PIONEER	7:30PM	
AA-028	THE BAR-MOOR	PIONEER	3:00PM	
AA-037	IT IS WHAT IT IS	SA	3:00PM	
AA-035	MIX&MATCH-DAKER	SA	7:30PM	
AA-036	PRIME TIME-SVARDA	SA	3:00PM	
AA-034	RACKONIZE-FUNK	SA	6:00PM	
AA-033	SHOT CALLER-ADAMS	SA	6:00PM	
AA-032	STRAIGHT SHOOTERS	SA	6:00PM	
AA-038	WRECKING CREW	SA	7:30PM	
AA-041	THE MUG-MARVIN	SS	4:30PM	
AA-043	SCORPIONS-STONE	STEB	6:00PM	
AA-042	SIX GUNS-WINEGARDNER	STEB	4:30PM	
AA-044	UGOT ACTION-COMBS	THOMAS	3:00PM	
AA-047	CRAZY EIGHTS-KOKO	TRIAREA	6:00PM	<b>~</b>
AA-046	GUZZLERS-ARACICH	TRIAREA	4:30PM	<b>V</b>

AA Division 4/27/2014

ID	Team Name	Charter	Flight	Paid
AA-048	KNIGHT PLAYERS-SCHIMPF	W-K	7:30PM	